CURRICULUM VITAE : Anwarul-Hag Suleman Mall

DATE OF BIRTH:
NATIONALITY:
CURRENT POSITION:
HEAD:

OTHER MAJOR POSITIONS:

1951

South African

Professor and Senior Specialist Scientist,

Surgical Research, Division of General Surgery

University of Cape Town Faculty of Health Sciences

(FHS)

Chair: Undergraduate and Postgraduate RAC, FHS

Chair: Department of Surgery Research Committee

Deputy Portfolio Manager: for Undergraduate
Student Affairs FHS (2002- 2010)
Chair: College of Wardens (2007-2012)

Warden: Liesbeeck Gardens Residence 1989-1990

Warden: Forest Hills Residence 1991-1992

Warden, Varietas Residence, Mowbray (1991-)

1. QUALIFICATIONS and where and when obtained

BSc

BSc(Med)Hons.

MSc [Medical Sciences (Surgery)]
Ph.D [Physiological Sciences]

1977 [UDW]
1981 [UCT]
1984 [UCT]
1988 [Newcastle, UK]

2. POSITIONS HELD AND CURRENT POSITION

Year
1988
1990
1991
1992
1999
2001
2007

Rank

Medical Natural Scientist

Senior Medical Natural Scientist
Principal Medical Natural Scientist
Specialist Scientist

Senior Specialist Scientist
A/Professor

Professor

Since 2004 Full UCT post: Manager: Department of Surgery Research Laboratories



3. RESEARCH PUBLICATIONS

3.1PEER REVIEWED ARTICLES AND LETTERS

3.1.1
3.1.2
3.1.3
3.1.4

International Journals 34
Local peer reviewed journals 11
Books, chapters, 2

Peer reviewed conference outputs (Local and International) 67

3.2Postgraduate Students: Doctorates 5 (three current); Masters 10 (1 current)

4 RECOGNITION FROM PEERS

2000 Distinguished Teacher Award University of Cape Town
2004 NRF rating C2 Nat Res Foundation



